
Championship Scores Report  2017 Elmore EA Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifer

Horse 
No

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Pen
Jump 
Faults

Time
Time 
Fault

Total 
Fault

Total 
Points

Placing

74 Bimbbadeen Bachelor Boy Nicholas Grant 84.615 23.08 0 1.21.75 0 0 23.08 1
110 Bellas Wish Bianca Griffiths 80.192 29.71 0 1.32.53 2 2 31.71 2
15 Bamborough Benvolio Mackenzie Loughridge 80.000 30.00 4 1.21.4 0 4 34.00 3

115 Just a Wish Tamysn Harvey 77.885 33.17 0 1.28.22 1 1 34.17 4
136 Astbury Gold Class Prudence Robinson 77.500 33.75 0 1.39.81 3.75 3.75 37.50 5
26 Allora Park Graceland Keely Smith 74.808 37.79 4 1.19.6 0 4 41.79 6
86 Murraydale Park Moon Shadow Skye Hand 72.308 41.54 0 1.36.75 3 3 44.54 7
55 Cello Park Chime Maddison Birchmore 75.577 36.63 4 1.40.32 4 8 44.63 8
49 Gotico Park Juanera Amelia Wells 73.269 40.10 4 1.51.38 6.75 10.75 50.85 9
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Championship Scores Report  2017 Elmore EA Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifer

Horse 
No

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Pen
Jump 
Faults

Time
Time 
Fault

Total 
Fault

Total 
Points

Placing

27 Jarickni Chickodee Jack Christian 68.846 46.73 0 1.24.82 0 0 46.73 1
109 Georgette Caitlin Griffiths 71.154 43.27 4 1.09.97 4 8 51.27 2
32 Sweet as Candy Emily Phillips 63.846 54.23 0 1.35.22 2.75 2.75 56.98 3
85 Diverbrook Casinos Girl Ayla Hand 60.385 59.42 0 1.22.22 0 0 59.42 4
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Preliminary 1.2 60cm
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Championship Scores Report  2017 Elmore EA Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifer

Horse 
No

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Pen
Jump 
Faults

Time
Time 
Fault

Total 
Fault

Total 
Points

Placing

126 Red Delicious Georgia Cornell 75.192 37.21 4 1.13.22 0 4 41.21 1
13 Tommy Alexandra Laker 70.385 44.42 0 1.21.84 0 0 44.42 2

145 Lakevale Moonsprite Dakota Pinton 65.000 52.50 0 1.15.16 0 0 52.50 3
9 Kaywana Moonshine Teaghan Stebbins 67.500 48.75 4 1.19.28 0 4 52.75 4
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Combined Training Primary Preliminary 1.2 80cm
Preliminary 1.2 80cm
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Championship Scores Report  2017 Elmore EA Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifer

Horse 
No

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Pen
Jump 
Faults

Time
Time 
Fault

Total 
Fault

Total 
Points

Placing

36 Thorwood Tin Soldier Mia Heinrich 77.895 33.16 0 1.32.1 2 2 35.16 1
28 Nattai Minto Honor Christian 72.895 40.66 0 1.26.85 0.5 0.5 41.16 2
37 Wyann Red Baron Aisha Heinrich 71.579 42.63 0 1.18.69 0 0 42.63 3

112 Millington Gordon Holly Arthur 69.474 45.79 0 1.3.16 1.5 1.5 47.29 4
53 Murraydale Park Elpaso Sienna Taylor 73.421 39.87 4 1.46.19 5.5 9.5 49.37 5

134 Mr Whisper Demi Tatnall 70.526 44.21 4 1.52.31 7 11 55.21 6
114 Double TT Eyes on Me Madison Drohan 60.000 60.00 0 1.34.91 2.5 2.5 62.50 7
103 Le Bron Henry Christie 62.368 56.45 4 2.06.03 10.5 14.5 70.95 8
105 Rama Park Maximas Sienna Powell 63.158 55.26 4 2.18.10 13.5 17.5 72.76 9

9999 Poppy M. Clarke 67.632 48.55 0 1.10.88 0 0 48.55 HC
14 Vonoka Reid Jemma Reid 69.737 45.39 0 45.39 E
84 Madison Park Just Magic Lyla Ferrari 68.947 46.58 0 46.58 E

104 Comet Archie Christie 65.000 52.50 0 52.50 E
54 Cello Park Melody Brianna Birchmore 64.474 53.29 0 53.29 E
2 Palm Park Royal Command Zali Mills 0.000 150.00 0 150.00

Combined Training Primary Preparatory A 35cm
Preparatory A 35cm

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Championship Scores Report  2016 Elmore EA Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifer

Horse 
No

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Pen
Jump 
Faults

Time
Time 
Fault

Total 
Fault

Total 
Points

Placing

52 Jazzy Georgia Stephen 63.421 54.87 0 2.05.47 10.25 10.25 65.12 1
23 Kiuna Park After Macey Postill 60.000 60.00 8 2.36.5 18 26 86.00 2

113 Chilli Factor Lachlan Drohan 61.316 58.03 8 2.48.44 21 29 87.03 3
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Combined Training Primary Preparatory A 35cm Led
Prepartory A 35cm
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Championship Scores Report  2017 Elmore EA Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifer

Horse 
No

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Pen
Jump 
Faults

Time
Time 
Fault

Total 
Fault

Total 
Points

Placing

8 Kilburns Mary Poppins Steph Horton 89.565 15.65 4 1.43.43 4.75 8.75 24.40 1
75 Willow Crest True Colours Olivia Bolton 83.478 24.78 0 1.33.50 1.75 1.75 26.53 2

111 Margherite Sophie Griffiths 82.174 26.74 0 1.15.78 0 0 26.74 3
22 Thorwood Bells & Whistle Chloe Brooks 81.957 27.06 0 1.10.67 0 0 27.06 4

143 Garth Jasmine ODonoghue 80.000 30.00 4 1.36.28 3 7 37.00 5
45 Ascot Samsara Montanna Maud 85.217 22.17 8 1.56.47 8 16 38.17 6
40 Fable Park Keno Sarah Hilet 79.565 30.65 8 1.27.28 0.75 8.75 39.40 7
41 Red October Oliva Burke 81.087 28.37 8 1.38.69 3.5 11.5 39.87 8
21 Wenlock Wizard Chloe Brooks 71.739 42.39 0 1.11.44 0 0 42.39 9
50 Tokanul Vivaciais Jemima Wettanhall 79.565 30.65 8 1.41.84 4.25 12.25 42.90 10
6 Lloyd Ashton Karlee Stebbins 71.957 42.06 0 1.31.78 1.75 1.75 43.81 11

89 Ethereal Emma Marsden 63.043 55.44 0 1.32.91 2 2 57.44 12
96 Long Yard Cadet Georgia Barbic 68.261 47.61 4 2.00.81 9 13 60.61 13
12 Fairlight Acres Fantasia Jarah Bayliss 61.957 57.06 8 1.18.35 0 8 65.06 14
72 JD Graduate Jordan Lee-Madgwick 0.000 150.00 8 1.34.00 2.5 10.5 160.50 15
64 Tapu Height of Elegance Paris Fiedler 77.391 33.91 0 33.91 E
77 Koora-lyn Poitier Sophie Belcher 70.217 44.67 0 44.67 E

102 Rock n Royal Laura Groves 63.696 54.46 0 54.46 E
51 Cooradre Just Jory Sarah Wettanhall 63.074 55.39 0 55.39 E

129 Willow Lodge Dollyanna Eliza Perris 0.000 150.00 0 150.00 E
90 Thorne Park Poetry Lucy Nelson 79.130 31.31 0 31.31
44 Extra Choice Camille Holmfield 63.043 55.44 0 55.44
11 Kobada Hi Jack Jessica Morrison 0.000 150.00 0 150.00
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Combined Training Secondary Preliminary 1.3 60cm
Preliminary 1.3 60cm
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Championship Scores Report  2017 Elmore EA Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifer

Horse 
No

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Pen
Jump 
Faults

Time
Time 
Fault

Total 
Fault

Total 
Points

Placing

124 Watch Me Dance Scarlett Frith 62.407 56.39 12 1.14.37 0 12 68.39 1
138 Scarred for Life Daniel Weidenbach 0 150.00 0 150.00
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Combined Training Secondary/Tertiary Novice 2.1 105cm
Novice 2.1 105cm

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Championship Scores Report  2017 Elmore EA Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifer

Horse 
No

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Pen
Jump 
Faults

Time
Time 
Fault

Total 
Fault

Total 
Points

Placing

44 Extra Choice Camille Holmfield 63.043 55.44 12 1.25.75 0.25 12.25 67.69 1
42 BWS Andiamo Tennyson Ashwin 89.565 15.65 0 15.65 R
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Combined Training Tertiary Preliminary 1.3 60cm
Preliminary 1.3 60cm
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Championship Scores Report  2017 Elmore EA Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifer

Horse 
No

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Pen
Jump 
Faults

Time
Time 
Fault

Total 
Fault

Total 
Points

Placing

131 Touch of Blue Brooke Wheeler 73.043 40.44 4 1.28.75 1 5 45.44 1
61 Havenleigh Park Thor Morgan Lord 65.652 51.52 0 1.18.59 0 0 51.52 2
63 Penstewart Isabella Amihra Morgan Lane 67.609 48.59 4 1.2.78 0 4 52.59 3
88 Wyann Dakota Rose Meg Marsden 62.826 55.76 0 1.15.78 0 0 55.76 4

101 Asa Raschel Holly Lloyd 68.043 47.94 8 1.33.97 2.25 10.25 58.19 5
10 Prince Azkaban Jenna Cole 60.217 59.67 4 1.10.62 0 4 63.67 6
68 Zip Mup Plauclit Anneliese Phillips 60.000 60.00 4 1.11.18 0 4 64.00 7
7 Midnight Montage Ebony Bayliss 63.696 54.46 8 1.38.94 4 12 66.46 8

67 Orlando Park Sorrento Gold Bianca Phillips 56.087 65.87 0 65.87 E
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Combined Training Secondary/Tertiary Preliminary 1.3 80cm
Preliminary 1.3 80cm
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Championship Scores Report  2017 Elmore EA Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifer

Horse 
No

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Pen
Jump 
Faults

Time
Time 
Fault

Total 
Fault

Total 
Points

Placing

123 Cafe Cortado Scarlett Frith 58.913 61.63 4 1.03.12 0 4 65.63 1
122 Classified Hannah Bufton 62.826 55.76 8 1.34.09 2.5 10.5 66.26 2
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Primary Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Sunday, 9 July 2017

Elmore Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifier

Elmore Equestrian Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

126 RED DELICIOUS Georgia Cornell 66.9230.000 0.000 0.000 66.923% 10.000
1( )

1

5

% % % % %

39 ISLE OF REDMOND Charlie Alberni 66.7310.000 0.000 0.000 66.731% 20.000
2( )6

% % % % %

74 BIMBBADEEN BACHELOR BOY Nicholas Grant 65.7690.000 0.000 0.000 65.769% 30.000
3( )6

% % % % %

15 BAMBOROUGH BENVOLIO Mackenzie Loughridge 64.6150.000 0.000 0.000 64.615% 40.000
4( )6

% % % % %

92 WILLOW IN THE MIST Holi Campbell 64.4230.000 0.000 0.000 64.423% 50.000
5( )5

% % % % %

116 WYANN TIC TOC Bianca Griffiths 64.0380.000 0.000 0.000 64.038% 60.000
6( )3

% % % % %

13 TOMMY Alexandra Laker 63.8460.000 0.000 0.000 63.846% 70.000
7( )6

% % % % %

106 RHYL FANCY THAT Ava Braniff 63.2690.000 0.000 0.000 63.269% 80.000
8( )5

% % % % %

109 HILLSWOOD CLOVER Caitlin Griffiths 62.6920.000 0.000 0.000 62.692% 90.000
9( )6

% % % % %

26 ALLORA PARK GRACELAND Keely Smith 62.5000.000 0.000 0.000 62.500% 100.000
10( )5

% % % % %

49 GOTICO PARK JUANERA Amelia Wells 62.1150.000 0.000 0.000 62.115% 110.000
11( )6

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Primary Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Sunday, 9 July 2017

Elmore Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifier

Elmore Equestrian Park

27 JARICKNI CHICKODEE Jack Christian 61.9230.000 0.000 0.000 61.923% 120.000
12( )5

% % % % %

55 CELLO PARK CHIME Maddison Birchmore 61.7310.000 0.000 0.000 61.731% 130.000
13( )6

% % % % %

9 KAYWANA MOONSHINE Teaghan Stebbins 60.5770.000 0.000 0.000 60.577% 140.000
14( )6

% % % % %

86 COOLING PARK TEXAS RANGER Skye Hand 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 60.000% 150.000
15( )5

% % % % %

110 BELLAS WISH Bianca Griffiths 59.4230.000 0.000 0.000 59.423% 160.000
16( )3

% % % % %

115 JUST A WISH Tamysn Harvey 59.2310.000 0.000 0.000 59.231% 170.000
17( )4

% % % % %

128 MURRAYDALE PARK FIRST LIGHT Hannah Fletcher 57.8850.000 0.000 0.000 57.885% 180.000
18( )5

% % % % %

85 DIVERBROOK CASINOS GIRL Ayla Hand 54.6150.000 0.000 0.000 54.615% 190.000
19( )6

% % % % %

133 ELMO Mia Ennis 53.0770.000 0.000 0.000 53.077% 200.000
20( )5

% % % % %

114 DOUBLE TT EYES ON ME Madison Drohan 52.6920.000 0.000 0.000 52.692% 210.000
21( )

1

4

% % % % %

99 GLENIRE D ATAGNAN Kirby Clarke 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

6

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Primary Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Sunday, 9 July 2017

Elmore Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifier

Elmore Equestrian Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

116 WYANN TIC TOC Bianca Griffiths 66.9570.000 0.000 0.000 66.957% 10.000
1( )3

% % % % %

110 BELLAS WISH Bianca Griffiths 66.3040.000 0.000 0.000 66.304% 20.000
2( )3

% % % % %

126 RED DELICIOUS Georgia Cornell 65.6520.000 0.000 0.000 65.652% 30.000
3( )5

% % % % %

86 COOLING PARK TEXAS RANGER Skye Hand 65.2170.000 0.000 0.000 65.217% 40.000
4( )5

% % % % %

39 ISLE OF REDMOND Charlie Alberni 63.6960.000 0.000 0.000 63.696% 50.000
5( )6

% % % % %

74 BIMBBADEEN BACHELOR BOY Nicholas Grant 63.4780.000 0.000 0.000 63.478% 60.000
6( )6

% % % % %

109 HILLSWOOD CLOVER Caitlin Griffiths 63.4780.000 0.000 0.000 63.478% 60.000
6( )6

% % % % %

106 RHYL FANCY THAT Ava Braniff 63.2610.000 0.000 0.000 63.261% 80.000
8( )5

% % % % %

49 GOTICO PARK JUANERA Amelia Wells 62.6090.000 0.000 0.000 62.609% 90.000
9( )6

% % % % %

13 TOMMY Alexandra Laker 62.1740.000 0.000 0.000 62.174% 100.000
10( )6

% % % % %

92 WILLOW IN THE MIST Holi Campbell 61.0870.000 0.000 0.000 61.087% 110.000
11( )5

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Primary Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Sunday, 9 July 2017

Elmore Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifier

Elmore Equestrian Park

85 DIVERBROOK CASINOS GIRL Ayla Hand 60.6520.000 0.000 0.000 60.652% 120.000
12( )6

% % % % %

115 JUST A WISH Tamysn Harvey 59.7830.000 0.000 0.000 59.783% 130.000
13( )4

% % % % %

15 BAMBOROUGH BENVOLIO Mackenzie Loughridge 59.3480.000 0.000 0.000 59.348% 140.000
14( )6

% % % % %

55 CELLO PARK CHIME Maddison Birchmore 59.1300.000 0.000 0.000 59.130% 150.000
15( )6

% % % % %

9 KAYWANA MOONSHINE Teaghan Stebbins 58.9130.000 0.000 0.000 58.913% 160.000
16( )6

% % % % %

27 JARICKNI CHICKODEE Jack Christian 58.6960.000 0.000 0.000 58.696% 170.000
17( )5

% % % % %

128 MURRAYDALE PARK FIRST LIGHT Hannah Fletcher 58.2610.000 0.000 0.000 58.261% 180.000
18( )5

% % % % %

26 ALLORA PARK GRACELAND Keely Smith 57.8260.000 0.000 0.000 57.826% 190.000
19( )5

% % % % %

133 ELMO Mia Ennis 55.6520.000 0.000 0.000 55.652% 200.000
20( )5

% % % % %

99 GLENIRE D ATAGNAN Kirby Clarke 50.2170.000 0.000 0.000 50.217% 210.000
21( )6

% % % % %

114 DOUBLE TT EYES ON ME Madison Drohan 41.5220.000 0.000 0.000 41.522% 220.000
22( )4

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Elmore Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifier

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

126 Red Delicious Georgia Cornell 66.923 35 65.652 33 68 1
116 Wyann Tic Toc Bianca Griffiths 64.038 30 66.957 35 65 2
39 Isle of Redmond Charlie Alberni 66.731 34 63.696 31 65 3
74 Bimbbadeen Bachelor Boy Nicholas Grant 65.769 33 63.478 30 63 4

109 Hillswood Clover Caitlin Griffiths 62.692 27 63.478 29 56 5
106 Rhyl Fancy That Ava Braniff 63.269 28 63.261 28 56 6
92 Willow in the mist Holi Campbell 64.423 31 61.087 25 56 7
13 Tommy Alexandra Laker 63.846 29 62.174 26 55 8

110 Bellas Wish Bianca Griffiths 59.423 20 66.304 34 54 9
15 Bamborough Benvolio Mackenzie Loughridge 64.615 32 59.348 22 54 10
86 Cooling Park Texas Ranger Skye Hand 60.000 21 65.217 32 53 11
49 Gotico Park Juanera Amelia Wells 62.115 25 62.609 27 52 12
55 Cello Park Chime Maddison Birchmore 61.731 23 59.130 21 44 13
27 Jarickni Chickodee Jack Christian 61.923 24 58.696 19 43 14
26 Allora Park Graceland Keely Smith 62.500 26 57.826 17 43 15

115 Just a Wish Tamysn Harvey 59.231 19 59.783 23 42 16
9 Kaywana Moonshine Teaghan Stebbins 60.577 22 58.913 20 42 17

85 Diverbrook Casinos Girl Ayla Hand 54.615 17 60.652 24 41 18
128 Murraydale Park First Light Hannah Fletcher 57.885 18 58.261 18 36 19
133 Elmo Mia Ennis 53.077 16 55.652 16 32 20
114 Double TT Eyes on Me Madison Drohan 52.692 15 41.522 14 29 21
99 Glenire D Atagnan Kirby Clarke 0.000 50.217 15 15 22

Primary Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.3
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Senior/Tertiary Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Sunday, 9 July 2017

Elmore Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifier

Elmore Equestrian Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

119 TOWERING INFERNO Hannah Bufton 61.9440.000 0.000 0.000 61.944% 10.000
1( )8

% % % % %

45 ASCOT SAMSARA Montanna Maud 60.5560.000 0.000 0.000 60.556% 20.000
2( )8

% % % % %

8 KILBURNS MARY POPPINS Steph Horton 57.3610.000 0.000 0.000 57.361% 30.000
3( )11

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Senior/Tertiary Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 9 July 2017

Elmore Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifier

Elmore Equestrian Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

8 KILBURNS MARY POPPINS Steph Horton 59.6250.000 0.000 0.000 59.625% 10.000
1( )11

% % % % %

45 ASCOT SAMSARA Montanna Maud 56.5000.000 0.000 0.000 56.500% 20.000
2( )8

% % % % %

119 TOWERING INFERNO Hannah Bufton 54.2500.000 0.000 0.000 54.250% 30.000
3( )8

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Elmore Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifier

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

8 Kilburns Mary Poppins Steph Horton 57.361 33 59.625 35 68 1
45 Ascot Samsara Montanna Maud 60.556 34 56.500 34 68 2

119 Towering Inferno Hannah Bufton 61.944 35 54.250 33 68 3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Secondary/Tertiary Elementary Championship
Elementary 3.2 Elementary 3.3
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary Intermediate Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Sunday, 9 July 2017

Elmore Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifier

Elmore Equestrian Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

63 PENSTEWART ISABELLA AMIHRA Morgan Lane 71.7310.000 0.000 0.000 71.731% 10.000
1( )8

% % % % %

24 BELROSE PARK JAZZMAN Harrison Postill 70.7690.000 0.000 0.000 70.769% 20.000
2( )7

% % % % %

90 THORNE PARK POETRY Lucy Nelson 69.6150.000 0.000 0.000 69.615% 30.000
3( )8

% % % % %

6 LLOYD ASHTON Karlee Stebbins 65.7690.000 0.000 0.000 65.769% 40.000
4( )9

% % % % %

22 THORWOOD BELLS & WHISTLE Chloe Brooks 65.1920.000 0.000 0.000 65.192% 50.000
5( )7

% % % % %

111 MARGHERITE Sophie Griffiths 64.0380.000 0.000 0.000 64.038% 60.000
6( )7

% % % % %

65 YABBA LODGE SIMBA Haylee Adams 63.0770.000 0.000 0.000 63.077% 70.000
7( )9

% % % % %

122 CLASSIFIED Hannah Bufton 63.0770.000 0.000 0.000 63.077% 70.000
7( )8

% % % % %

64 TAPU HEIGHT OF ELEGANCE Paris Fiedler 62.5000.000 0.000 0.000 62.500% 90.000
9( )8

% % % % %

1 SICONI Claire Stanley 62.3080.000 0.000 0.000 62.308% 100.000
10( )9

% % % % %

101 ASA RASCHEL Holly Lloyd 62.3080.000 0.000 0.000 62.308% 100.000
10( )8

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary Intermediate Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Sunday, 9 July 2017

Elmore Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifier

Elmore Equestrian Park

21 WENLOCK WIZARD Chloe Brooks 61.7310.000 0.000 0.000 61.731% 120.000
12( )7

% % % % %

59 COOPER Tatiana Nelson 61.7310.000 0.000 0.000 61.731% 120.000
12( )7

% % % % %

88 WYANN DAKOTA ROSE Meg Marsden 61.3460.000 0.000 0.000 61.346% 140.000
14( )9

% % % % %

72 JD GRADUATE Jordan Lee-Madgwick 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 60.000% 150.000
15( )8

% % % % %

16 CLASSIC IMAGE OF SEFTON Shae Latimer 59.8080.000 0.000 0.000 59.808% 160.000
16( )8

% % % % %

77 KOORA-LYN POITIER Sophie Belcher 59.2310.000 0.000 0.000 59.231% 170.000
17( )8

% % % % %

71 LONELY OAK LOLLIPOP Ella Osler 57.8850.000 0.000 0.000 57.885% 180.000
18( )7

% % % % %

48 BROOKMAN PARK ADMIRATION Amy Bachmann 57.6920.000 0.000 0.000 57.692% 190.000
19( )9

% % % % %

132 WINNIE Lucy Ennis 56.5380.000 0.000 0.000 56.538% 200.000
20( )8

% % % % %

51 COORADRE JUST JORY Sarah Wettanhall 56.1540.000 0.000 0.000 56.154% 210.000
21( )8

% % % % %

12 FAIRLIGHT ACRES FANTASIA Jarah Bayliss 55.9620.000 0.000 0.000 55.962% 220.000
22( )9

% % % % %

140 COWBOY Georgia Graham 52.3080.000 0.000 0.000 52.308% 230.000
23( )7

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary Intermediate Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 9 July 2017

Elmore Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifier

Elmore Equestrian Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

65 YABBA LODGE SIMBA Haylee Adams 84.1300.000 0.000 0.000 84.130% 10.000
1( )9

% % % % %

1 SICONI Claire Stanley 77.1740.000 0.000 0.000 77.174% 20.000
2( )9

% % % % %

64 TAPU HEIGHT OF ELEGANCE Paris Fiedler 75.0000.000 0.000 0.000 75.000% 30.000
3( )8

% % % % %

24 BELROSE PARK JAZZMAN Harrison Postill 74.5650.000 0.000 0.000 74.565% 40.000
4( )7

% % % % %

88 WYANN DAKOTA ROSE Meg Marsden 74.5650.000 0.000 0.000 74.565% 40.000
4( )9

% % % % %

111 MARGHERITE Sophie Griffiths 73.9130.000 0.000 0.000 73.913% 60.000
6( )7

% % % % %

63 PENSTEWART ISABELLA AMIHRA Morgan Lane 73.4780.000 0.000 0.000 73.478% 70.000
7( )8

% % % % %

6 LLOYD ASHTON Karlee Stebbins 72.8260.000 0.000 0.000 72.826% 80.000
8( )9

% % % % %

101 ASA RASCHEL Holly Lloyd 72.8260.000 0.000 0.000 72.826% 80.000
8( )8

% % % % %

22 THORWOOD BELLS & WHISTLE Chloe Brooks 71.3040.000 0.000 0.000 71.304% 100.000
10( )7

% % % % %

90 THORNE PARK POETRY Lucy Nelson 70.0000.000 0.000 0.000 70.000% 110.000
11( )8

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary Intermediate Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 9 July 2017

Elmore Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifier

Elmore Equestrian Park

16 CLASSIC IMAGE OF SEFTON Shae Latimer 69.5650.000 0.000 0.000 69.565% 120.000
12( )8

% % % % %

59 COOPER Tatiana Nelson 69.3480.000 0.000 0.000 69.348% 130.000
13( )7

% % % % %

122 CLASSIFIED Hannah Bufton 68.0430.000 0.000 0.000 68.043% 140.000
14( )8

% % % % %

77 KOORA-LYN POITIER Sophie Belcher 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 150.000
15( )8

% % % % %

71 LONELY OAK LOLLIPOP Ella Osler 63.2610.000 0.000 0.000 63.261% 160.000
16( )7

% % % % %

132 WINNIE Lucy Ennis 61.5220.000 0.000 0.000 61.522% 170.000
17( )8

% % % % %

21 WENLOCK WIZARD Chloe Brooks 60.8700.000 0.000 0.000 60.870% 180.000
18( )7

% % % % %

51 COORADRE JUST JORY Sarah Wettanhall 58.6960.000 0.000 0.000 58.696% 190.000
19( )

2

8

% % % % %

72 JD GRADUATE Jordan Lee-Madgwick 58.2610.000 0.000 0.000 58.261% 200.000
20( )

1

8

% % % % %

12 FAIRLIGHT ACRES FANTASIA Jarah Bayliss 53.9130.000 0.000 0.000 53.913% 210.000
21( )9

% % % % %

140 COWBOY Georgia Graham 53.6960.000 0.000 0.000 53.696% 220.000
22( )7

% % % % %

48 BROOKMAN PARK ADMIRATION Amy Bachmann 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

9

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Elmore Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifier

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

24 Belrose Park Jazzman Harrison Postill 70.769 34 74.565 32 66 1
65 Yabba Lodge Simba Haylee Adams 63.077 29 84.130 35 64 2
63 Penstewart Isabella Amihra Morgan Lane 71.731 35 73.478 29 64 3
1 Siconi Claire Stanley 62.308 26 77.174 34 60 4

64 Tapu Height of Elegance Paris Fiedler 62.500 27 75.000 33 60 5
111 Margherite Sophie Griffiths 64.038 30 73.913 30 60 6

6 Lloyd Ashton Karlee Stebbins 65.769 32 72.826 28 60 7
90 Thorne Park Poetry Lucy Nelson 69.615 33 70.000 25 58 8
22 Thorwood Bells & Whistle Chloe Brooks 65.192 31 71.304 26 57 9
88 Wyann Dakota Rose Meg Marsden 61.346 22 74.565 31 53 10

101 Asa Raschel Holly Lloyd 62.308 25 72.826 27 52 11
122 Classified Hannah Bufton 63.077 29 68.043 22 51 12
59 Cooper Tatiana Nelson 61.731 24 69.348 23 47 13
16 Classic Image of Sefton Shae Latimer 59.808 20 69.565 24 44 14
21 Wenlock Wizard Chloe Brooks 61.731 23 60.870 18 41 15
77 Koora-lyn Poitier Sophie Belcher 59.231 19 65.000 21 40 16
71 Lonely Oak Lollipop Ella Osler 57.885 18 63.261 20 38 17
72 JD Graduate Jordan Lee-Madgwick 60.000 21 58.261 16 37 18

132 Winnie Lucy Ennis 56.538 16 61.522 19 35 19
51 Cooradre Just Jory Sarah Wettanhall 56.154 15 58.696 17 32 20
12 Fairlight Acres Fantasia Jarah Bayliss 55.962 14 53.913 15 29 21

140 Cowboy Georgia Graham 52.308 13 53.696 14 27 22
48 Brookman Park Admiration Amy Bachmann 57.692 17 0.000 17

Secondary Intermediate Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Senior/Tertiary Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Sunday, 9 July 2017

Elmore Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifier

Elmore Equestrian Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

131 TOUCH OF BLUE Brooke Wheeler 75.0000.000 0.000 0.000 75.000% 10.000
1( )11

% % % % %

91 GARTH Jasmine ODonoghue 66.7310.000 0.000 0.000 66.731% 20.000
2( )11

% % % % %

75 WILLOW CREST TRUE COLOURS Olivia Bolton 66.5380.000 0.000 0.000 66.538% 30.000
3( )10

% % % % %

41 RED OCTOBER Oliva Burke 65.3850.000 0.000 0.000 65.385% 40.000
4( )11

% % % % %

82 PARISHOW Riley Shannon-Winzer 64.4230.000 0.000 0.000 64.423% 50.000
5( )11

% % % % %

108 KYDEE Tia Andrews 64.4230.000 0.000 0.000 64.423% 50.000
5( )10

% % % % %

50 TOKANUL VIVACIAIS Jemima Wettanhall 63.8460.000 0.000 0.000 63.846% 70.000
7( )11

% % % % %

89 ETHEREAL Emma Marsden 63.4620.000 0.000 0.000 63.462% 80.000
8( )11

% % % % %

121 SALISBURY PUZZLE Maddison Cooke 61.9230.000 0.000 0.000 61.923% 90.000
9( )11

% % % % %

10 PRINCE AZKABAN Jenna Cole 61.3460.000 0.000 0.000 61.346% 100.000
10( )10

% % % % %

34 NEWLANDS WHITE PRINCE Andrea Newlands 61.1540.000 0.000 0.000 61.154% 110.000
11( )10

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Senior/Tertiary Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Sunday, 9 July 2017

Elmore Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifier

Elmore Equestrian Park

97 NOT FORGOTTEN SL Tanisha Stewart 60.3850.000 0.000 0.000 60.385% 120.000
12( )11

% % % % %

142 TARINTINO Amelia Sadler 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 60.000% 130.000
13( )10

% % % % %

40 FABLE PARK KENO Sarah Hilet 58.6540.000 0.000 0.000 58.654% 140.000
14( )12

% % % % %

61 HAVENLEIGH PARK THOR Morgan Lord 57.5000.000 0.000 0.000 57.500% 150.000
15( )10

% % % % %

7 MIDNIGHT MONTAGE Ebony Bayliss 57.1150.000 0.000 0.000 57.115% 160.000
16( )11

% % % % %

129 WILLOW LODGE DOLLYANNA Eliza Perris 55.1920.000 0.000 0.000 55.192% 170.000
17( )12

% % % % %

60 RICHIE Jemma Brown 52.8850.000 0.000 0.000 52.885% 180.000
18( )10

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Senior/Tertiary Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 6 Date: Sunday, 9 July 2017

Elmore Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifier

Elmore Equestrian Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

91 GARTH Jasmine ODonoghue 78.9130.000 0.000 0.000 78.913% 10.000
1( )11

% % % % %

75 WILLOW CREST TRUE COLOURS Olivia Bolton 75.8700.000 0.000 0.000 75.870% 20.000
2( )10

% % % % %

97 NOT FORGOTTEN SL Tanisha Stewart 75.6520.000 0.000 0.000 75.652% 30.000
3( )11

% % % % %

131 TOUCH OF BLUE Brooke Wheeler 75.2170.000 0.000 0.000 75.217% 40.000
4( )11

% % % % %

41 RED OCTOBER Oliva Burke 74.7830.000 0.000 0.000 74.783% 50.000
5( )11

% % % % %

50 TOKANUL VIVACIAIS Jemima Wettanhall 73.4780.000 0.000 0.000 73.478% 60.000
6( )11

% % % % %

40 FABLE PARK KENO Sarah Hilet 69.1300.000 0.000 0.000 69.130% 70.000
7( )12

% % % % %

108 KYDEE Tia Andrews 68.2610.000 0.000 0.000 68.261% 80.000
8( )10

% % % % %

89 ETHEREAL Emma Marsden 67.3910.000 0.000 0.000 67.391% 90.000
9( )11

% % % % %

7 MIDNIGHT MONTAGE Ebony Bayliss 65.8700.000 0.000 0.000 65.870% 100.000
10( )11

% % % % %

82 PARISHOW Riley Shannon-Winzer 61.0870.000 0.000 0.000 61.087% 110.000
11( )11

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Senior/Tertiary Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 6 Date: Sunday, 9 July 2017

Elmore Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifier

Elmore Equestrian Park

121 SALISBURY PUZZLE Maddison Cooke 61.0870.000 0.000 0.000 61.087% 110.000
11( )11

% % % % %

10 PRINCE AZKABAN Jenna Cole 60.4350.000 0.000 0.000 60.435% 130.000
13( )

1

10

% % % % %

61 HAVENLEIGH PARK THOR Morgan Lord 59.7830.000 0.000 0.000 59.783% 140.000
14( )10

% % % % %

34 NEWLANDS WHITE PRINCE Andrea Newlands 58.6960.000 0.000 0.000 58.696% 150.000
15( )10

% % % % %

142 TARINTINO Amelia Sadler 55.6520.000 0.000 0.000 55.652% 160.000
16( )10

% % % % %

129 WILLOW LODGE DOLLYANNA Eliza Perris 53.4780.000 0.000 0.000 53.478% 170.000
17( )12

% % % % %

60 RICHIE Jemma Brown 47.6090.000 0.000 0.000 47.609% 180.000
18( )

1

10

% % % % %

11 KOBADA HI JACK Jessica Morrison 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

10

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Elmore Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifier

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

91 Garth Jasmine ODonoghue 66.731 34 78.913 35 69 1
75 Willow Crest True Colours Olivia Bolton 66.538 33 75.870 34 67 2

131 Touch of Blue Brooke Wheeler 75.000 35 75.217 32 67 3
41 Red October Oliva Burke 65.385 32 74.783 31 63 4
50 Tokanul Vivaciais Jemima Wettanhall 63.846 29 73.478 30 59 5

108 Kydee Tia Andrews 64.423 31 68.261 28 59 6
97 Not Forgotten SL Tanisha Stewart 60.385 24 75.652 33 57 7
82 Parishow Riley Shannon-Winzer 64.423 31 61.087 25 56 8
89 Ethereal Emma Marsden 63.462 28 67.391 27 55 9

121 Salisbury Puzzle Maddison Cooke 61.923 27 61.087 25 52 10
40 Fable Park Keno Sarah Hilet 58.654 22 69.130 29 51 11
10 Prince Azkaban Jenna Cole 61.346 26 60.435 23 49 12
7 Midnight Montage Ebony Bayliss 57.115 20 65.870 26 46 13

34 Newlands White Prince Andrea Newlands 61.154 25 58.696 21 46 14
61 Havenleigh Park Thor Morgan Lord 57.500 21 59.783 22 43 15

142 Tarintino Amelia Sadler 60.000 23 55.652 20 43 16
129 Willow Lodge Dollyanna Eliza Perris 55.192 19 53.478 19 38 17
60 Richie Jemma Brown 52.885 18 47.609 18 36 18

0

0

0

0

Senior/Tertiary Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.3
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Senior/Tertiary Advanced 5.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Sunday, 9 July 2017

Elmore Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifier

Elmore Equestrian Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

46 HERITAGE PARK CHARTREUSE Amy Bachmann 62.8570.000 0.000 0.000 62.857% 10.000
1( )9

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Senior/Tertiary Advanced 5.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 9 July 2017

Elmore Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifier

Elmore Equestrian Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

46 HERITAGE PARK CHARTREUSE Amy Bachmann 64.3420.000 0.000 0.000 64.342% 10.000
1( )9

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Elmore Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifier

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

46 Heritage Park Chartreuse Amy Bachmann 62.857 35 64.342 35 70 1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tertiary Advanced Championship
Advanced 5.2 Advanced 5.3
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Tertiary Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Sunday, 9 July 2017

Elmore Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifier

Elmore Equestrian Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

56 MISS MIA Julia Soldatos 61.6670.000 0.000 0.000 61.667% 10.000
1( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Tertiary Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 9 July 2017

Elmore Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifier

Elmore Equestrian Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

56 MISS MIA Julia Soldatos 58.1250.000 0.000 0.000 58.125% 10.000
1( )

2% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Elmore Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifier

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

56 Miss Mia Julia Soldatos 61.667 35 58.125 35 70 1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tertiary Elementary Championship
Elementary 3.2 Elementary 3.3
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Tertiary Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Sunday, 9 July 2017

Elmore Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifier

Elmore Equestrian Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

20 WITHOUT LIMITS Harriet Eaton 66.7310.000 0.000 0.000 66.731% 10.000
1( )

% % % % %

44 EXTRA CHOICE Camille Holmfield 59.8080.000 0.000 0.000 59.808% 20.000
2( )

% % % % %

43 DROVER Julia Ash 59.2310.000 0.000 0.000 59.231% 30.000
3( )

1% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Tertiary Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 6 Date: Sunday, 9 July 2017

Elmore Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifier

Elmore Equestrian Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

20 WITHOUT LIMITS Harriet Eaton 65.8700.000 0.000 0.000 65.870% 10.000
1( )

% % % % %

43 DROVER Julia Ash 59.1300.000 0.000 0.000 59.130% 20.000
2( )

% % % % %

44 EXTRA CHOICE Camille Holmfield 52.8260.000 0.000 0.000 52.826% 30.000
3( )

% % % % %

73 WHITEWAY ROYAL SEBASTIANN Mikayla Oneill 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %

144 PINK SNOW Jasmine ODonoghue 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

11

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Elmore Equestrian Club Barastoc Interschool Qualifier

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

20 Without Limits Harriet Eaton 66.731 35 65.870 35 70 1
43 Drover Julia Ash 59.231 33 59.130 34 67 2
44 Extra Choice Camille Holmfield 59.808 34 52.826 33 67 3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tertiary Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.3
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